
Saturday 1 August 2020 Weekend Single V Par (E)
Preliminary competition results at 4 Aug 2020 9:57 am
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Par Field size: 39
White Tees    PAR 72    DSR 0|0 Members: 39
Red Tees    PAR 73    DSR 0 Visitors: None

Printed on 4/08/2020 Member Magic Page 1

Individual Overall Net Trophies
Name GenderAward Handicap Score
George Oddy ManWinner 18 1
Michael Greskie ManRunner-up 4 1
Ryan Leach ManRundown 1 26 -1
Chris Blackburn ManRundown 2 6 -1
Rex Amoa ManRundown 3 14 -2
Keith Duff ManRundown 4 11 -2
Kerry Duck ManRundown 5 11 -2

Individual Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 George Oddy Man 18 1
2 Michael Greskie Man 4 1
3 Ryan Leach Man 26 -1
4 Chris Blackburn Man 6 -1
5 Rex Amoa Man 14 -2
6 Keith Duff Man 11 -2
7 Kerry Duck Man 11 -2
8 Jason Delaney Man 21 -2
9 Phillip Abela Man 11 -3
10 Karen Robertson Woman 27 -3
11 Ernie Sievers Man 23 -3
12 Dean Kretschmar Man 11 -3
13 Barry Beikoff Man 7 -3
14 Rod Kretschmar Man 18 -3
15 Christopher Drew Man 18 -3
16 Brock Sievers Man 20 -3
17 Robert Bloxsidge Man 8 -4
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Individual Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

18 Velko Miletic Man 23 -4
19 Don Bloxsidge Man 14 -4
20 Mervin Proctor Man 17 -4
21 Paul Mercer Man 12 -4
22 Mark Kretschmar Man 17 -4
23 Robert Ludwick Man 20 -4
24 Phil Wiari Man 34 -4
25 Joy Bloxsidge Woman 26 -4
26 Graham Brodie Man 30 -5
27 Ashley Drew Man 15 -5
28 Neville Bell Man 19 -5
29 Phillip Howarth Man 20 -5
30 Robert Craig Man 10 -6
31 Peter McNichol Man 17 -7
32 Michael McAuley Man 12 -7
33 John Poroa Man 23 -7
34 Jim Bartolo Man 24 -7
35 Trevor Lyons Man 8 -8
36 Liam Burgess Man 12 -8
37 Brad Anderson Man 12 -9
38 Roy Reynolds Man 17 -10
39 Stumpy Staples Man 5 -11
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Mens Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 George Oddy Man 18 1
2 Michael Greskie Man 4 1
3 Ryan Leach Man 26 -1
4 Chris Blackburn Man 6 -1
5 Rex Amoa Man 14 -2
6 Keith Duff Man 11 -2
7 Kerry Duck Man 11 -2
8 Jason Delaney Man 21 -2
9 Phillip Abela Man 11 -3
10 Ernie Sievers Man 23 -3
11 Dean Kretschmar Man 11 -3
12 Barry Beikoff Man 7 -3
13 Rod Kretschmar Man 18 -3
14 Christopher Drew Man 18 -3
15 Brock Sievers Man 20 -3
16 Robert Bloxsidge Man 8 -4
17 Velko Miletic Man 23 -4
18 Don Bloxsidge Man 14 -4
19 Mervin Proctor Man 17 -4
20 Paul Mercer Man 12 -4
21 Mark Kretschmar Man 17 -4
22 Robert Ludwick Man 20 -4
23 Phil Wiari Man 34 -4
24 Graham Brodie Man 30 -5
25 Ashley Drew Man 15 -5
26 Neville Bell Man 19 -5
27 Phillip Howarth Man 20 -5
28 Robert Craig Man 10 -6
29 Peter McNichol Man 17 -7
30 Michael McAuley Man 12 -7
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Mens Overall Net Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

31 John Poroa Man 23 -7
32 Jim Bartolo Man 24 -7
33 Trevor Lyons Man 8 -8
34 Liam Burgess Man 12 -8
35 Brad Anderson Man 12 -9
36 Roy Reynolds Man 17 -10
37 Stumpy Staples Man 5 -11
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Ladies Overall Net Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Karen Robertson Woman 27 -3
2 Joy Bloxsidge Woman 26 -4


